
Primary Subject Leads 
 

Teacher Year Group Subject 
Jenna Catlin EYFS RE 
Julie Almond (4 days) EYFS Art & DT 
Sarah Sherlock (1 day) EYFS PSHE 
Marc Barritt Year 1 Music 
Louise Owen Year 2 Geography 
Cheryl Knight Year 3 Science 
Aaron Weatherall Year 4 History 
George Spencer Year 4 Computing 
Gemma Kay Year 5 English 
Claire Ferguson Year 6 Maths 
Marie Cassidy Year 6 SEND 
Lauren Brown-Deere 0.5 Year 6 PE 

 
 
Secondary Subject Leads 
  

Teacher Subject Email 
Mr A Smith Art and Design 

Technology  
asmith@thedustonschool.org 

Miss E Butcher Computing, Business 
and ICT 

ebutcher@thedustonschool.org  

Miss G Berrill English and Media gberrill@thedustonschool.org  
Mrs S Malia Geography smalia@thedustonschool.org  
Miss M Hodges History mhodges@thedustonschool.org  
Miss R Temple-Fry Languages Rtemple-

fry@thedustonschool.org  
Mr T Burnett Maths tburnett@thedustonschool.org  
Miss F Hope Music fhope@thedustonschool.org  
Mr P Wood PE pwood@thedustonschool.org  
Miss K McColl PSHE kmccoll@thedustonschool.org  
Mr J Allen RE jallen@thedustonschool.org  
Mr S Croft Science scroft@thedustonschool.org 
Ms A Thomson SEND athomson@thedustonschool.org  
Mr A Mosdell Social Sciences amosdell@thedustonschool.org  
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